Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPR707TEL600B_SS_ENB01W
LP-R707TEL600B Telescopic Sliding Shelf Kit for the 800 mm depth
7000 Series Cabinets by LanPro. Width: 465 mm (19 inches) Depth: 600 mm.
Features
For facilitating the access
for maintenance to
equipment not mounted
directly on cabinet rails.
Size: 600 mm depth x
465 mm width.
Used for 800 mm depth
7000 Series Cabinets
from LanPro.
Loadable up to 50 Kg.
Electrostatic painted
in black color.
Steel laminate with
1.5 mm gauge thickness.
Internally fixable
to cabinet posts.
LP-R707TEL600B
Telescopic sliding shelf kit for the 800 mm
depth 7000 Series Cabinets by LanPro.
Width: 465 mm (19 inches) Depth: 600 mm.
The LP-R707TEL600B Telescopic Sliding Shelf Kit for the 800 mm depth
7000 Series Cabinets by LanPro is 465 mm (19 inches) wide and 600 mm
depth.
For added versatility and accessibility to equipment mounted on them, our
sliding shelves are the correct option. A high quality bearing slide mechanism
provides smooth and convenient action for our shelves. The mounting kits are
installed to the inside flange of the 19 inch rails. Depth: 600 mm.
Metal laminate of the 1.5 mm gauge thickness permits the mounting of loads
of up to 50 Kg.
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - LPR707TEL600B
7000 Series - Telescopic sliding shelf kit
2
Specifications:A
B How to Order:
Telescopic Sliding Shelf Kit for the 800 mm depth 7000 Series
Cabinets by LanPro. Width: 465 mm (19 inches) Depth: 600 mm.
LP-R707TEL600B
Series 7000
Type Standard Shelve
Width 465 mm (19 inches)
Depth 600 mm
Used in 800 mm LanPro Cabinets
Load Up to 50 Kg
Material 1.5 mm gauge steel
Finish Flat-black powder electrostatic finish
Fixation to post Internally fixable to cabinet posts
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.